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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
50m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:20,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 18.12.2009 Sao Paulo
Europarekord 00:20,94 Frederick Bousquet FRA 26.04.2009 Montpellier
Deutscher Rekord 00:21,86 Rafed El-Masri SG Neukölln 19.07.2008 Magdeburg

Jahrgang 1995
1. Marcel Nagy 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:23,81
2. Antonin Klingler 1995 SV Bietigheim 00:24,04
3. Kubilay Günther 1995 Aqua Berlin 00:24,20
4. Steven Stöber 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:24,25
5. Andreas Jansen 1995 SVR Stuttgart 00:24,27
6. Jonas Bergmann 1995 SG Osnabrück 00:24,30
7. Lucas Oldenburg 1995 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:24,37
8. Jonas Adamietz 1995 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:24,44
8. Kevin Koltermann 1995 SG Bergheim 00:24,44
10. Tom Ertel 1995 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:24,45
10. Fabio Baniseth 1995 SV Westfalen Hagen 00:24,45
12. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 00:24,49
13. Hendrik Schamber 1995 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:24,60
14. Lennart Queiss 1995 SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 00:24,69
15. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 00:24,71
16. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:24,73
17. Thomas Edlich 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 00:24,95
18. Felix Mohn 1995 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:24,96
19. Lars Mödinger 1995 VfL Waiblingen 00:24,99
20. Felix Völkel 1995 Hainsberger SV 00:25,01
21. Björn Seddig 1995 ST Bielefeld 00:25,37

Jahrgang 1994
1. Maximilian Oswald 1994 SG Neukölln 00:23,03
2. Tim-Thorben Suck 1994 Potsdamer SV 00:23,37
3. Noél Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:23,64
4. Tony Lukas Fitterer 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 00:23,88
5. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 00:24,03
6. Fabian Müller 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:24,17
7. Jan-Ole Anneken-Konken 1994 W98 Hannover 00:24,18
8. Alexander Pohl 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:24,23
9. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 00:24,31
10. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 00:24,40
11. Philipp Sikatzki 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:24,49
12. Laszlo Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 00:24,51
13. Willy Schmalisch 1994 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:24,59
14. Malte Schölermann 1994 TSV Uetersen 00:24,78
15. Lars Klaphecke 1994 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:24,87
16. Sebastian Nuyen 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:24,94
17. Pascal Rother 1994 VfV Hildesheim 00:24,98
18. Patrick Hildebrandt 1994 SG Neukölln 00:25,19
19. Sebastian Palm 1994 SV Wiking Kiel 00:25,50
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
50m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:20,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 18.12.2009 Sao Paulo
Europarekord 00:20,94 Frederick Bousquet FRA 26.04.2009 Montpellier
Deutscher Rekord 00:21,86 Rafed El-Masri SG Neukölln 19.07.2008 Magdeburg

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Björn Hornikel 1992 VfL Sindelfingen 00:23,13
2. Max Mral 1993 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:23,53
3. Philipp Wolf 1992 SV Weiden 00:23,61
4. Till Barthel 1993 W98 Hannover 00:23,65
5. Kevin Leithold 1992 Bitterfelder SV 00:23,71
6. Serghei Golban 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:23,78
6. Lennart Küster 1993 W98 Hannover 00:23,78
8. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 00:23,79
9. Karl- Richard Hennebach 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:23,99
10. Neven Pandurevic 1993 SC Prinz Eugen München 00:24,04
11. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 00:24,18
12. Patrick Schelm 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:24,38
13. Vincent Thiemann 1993 W98 Hannover 00:24,40
13. Olivier Hugentobler 1993 SG Essen 00:24,40
15. Christoph Eckard 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 00:24,53
16. Jonas Schauder 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:24,57
17. Mirko Ewald 1993 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:24,61
18. Sebastian Greß 1992 SV Würzburg 05 00:24,63
19. Julian Beier 1992 SG Ruhr 00:24,64
20. Christian Larsen 1992 SG Essen 00:24,65
21. Kilian Gaffrey 1993 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:24,67
22. Dominik Kopyto 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:24,68
23. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 00:24,72
24. Thilo Heims 1992 Berliner SV 92 00:25,00
25. Thomas Campbell-James 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 00:25,03
26. Yannic Niclas Wruck 1992 SV Westfalen Hagen 00:25,04
27. Fabrice Wendel 1993 VfL Waiblingen 00:25,12
28. Daniel Scheidet 1993 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:25,15
29. Justin Kraatz 1992 SSF Bonn 00:25,22

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jakob Markowski 1992 TV Bad Mergentheim

Offene Wertung
1. Steffen Deibler 1987 Hamburger SC 00:22,59
2. Marco Di Carli 1985 SG Frankfurt 00:22,81
3. Christoph Fildebrandt 1989 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:22,95
4. Maximilian Oswald 1994 SG Neukölln 00:23,03
5. Jan Konopka 1988 SG Essen 00:23,04
6. Björn Hornikel 1992 VfL Sindelfingen 00:23,13
6. Simon Hengel 1991 SV Mannheim 00:23,13
8. Martin Kutscher 1984 SG Frankfurt 00:23,37
8. Tim-Thorben Suck 1994 Potsdamer SV 00:23,37
10. Jonas Lunemann 1990 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:23,42
11. Kai Heftrich 1990 SG Frankfurt 00:23,45
12. Erik Steinhagen 1989 SG Essen 00:23,47
13. Nils Rötgers 1990 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:23,49
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
50m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:20,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 18.12.2009 Sao Paulo
Europarekord 00:20,94 Frederick Bousquet FRA 26.04.2009 Montpellier
Deutscher Rekord 00:21,86 Rafed El-Masri SG Neukölln 19.07.2008 Magdeburg

Offene Wertung
14. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:23,53
14. Max Mral 1993 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:23,53
16. Philipp Wolf 1992 SV Weiden 00:23,61
16. Markus Hanusch 1987 SG Stadtwerke München 00:23,61
18. Noél Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:23,64
19. Till Barthel 1993 W98 Hannover 00:23,65
20. Kevin Leithold 1992 Bitterfelder SV 00:23,71
21. Alibek Käsler 1988 DJK Würzburg 00:23,77
22. Lennart Küster 1993 W98 Hannover 00:23,78
22. Serghei Golban 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:23,78
24. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 00:23,79
25. Marcel Nagy 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:23,81
26. Christoph Karow 1984 SV Rotation Halle 00:23,86
27. Leif-Marten Krüger 1983 SC Magdeburg 00:23,87
28. Tony Lukas Fitterer 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 00:23,88
29. Karl- Richard Hennebach 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:23,99
30. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 00:24,03
31. Antonin Klingler 1995 SV Bietigheim 00:24,04
31. Neven Pandurevic 1993 SC Prinz Eugen München 00:24,04
33. Paul Knabel 1989 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:24,16
34. Fabian Müller 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:24,17
35. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 00:24,18
35. Jan-Ole Anneken-Konken 1994 W98 Hannover 00:24,18
37. Kubilay Günther 1995 Aqua Berlin 00:24,20
38. Alexander Pohl 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:24,23
39. Steven Stöber 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:24,25
40. Andreas Jansen 1995 SVR Stuttgart 00:24,27
41. Jonas Bergmann 1995 SG Osnabrück 00:24,30
42. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 00:24,31
43. Lucas Oldenburg 1995 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:24,37
44. Patrick Schelm 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:24,38
45. Olivier Hugentobler 1993 SG Essen 00:24,40
45. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 00:24,40
45. Vincent Thiemann 1993 W98 Hannover 00:24,40
48. Kevin Koltermann 1995 SG Bergheim 00:24,44
48. Jonas Adamietz 1995 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:24,44
50. Fabio Baniseth 1995 SV Westfalen Hagen 00:24,45
50. Tom Ertel 1995 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:24,45
52. Philipp Sikatzki 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:24,49
52. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 00:24,49
54. Laszlo Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 00:24,51
55. Christoph Eckard 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 00:24,53
56. Jonas Schauder 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:24,57
57. Willy Schmalisch 1994 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:24,59
58. Hendrik Schamber 1995 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:24,60
59. Mirko Ewald 1993 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:24,61
60. Sebastian Greß 1992 SV Würzburg 05 00:24,63
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
50m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:20,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 18.12.2009 Sao Paulo
Europarekord 00:20,94 Frederick Bousquet FRA 26.04.2009 Montpellier
Deutscher Rekord 00:21,86 Rafed El-Masri SG Neukölln 19.07.2008 Magdeburg

Offene Wertung
61. Julian Beier 1992 SG Ruhr 00:24,64
62. Christian Larsen 1992 SG Essen 00:24,65
63. Kilian Gaffrey 1993 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:24,67
64. Dominik Kopyto 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:24,68
65. Lennart Queiss 1995 SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 00:24,69
66. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 00:24,71
67. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 00:24,72
68. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:24,73
69. Malte Schölermann 1994 TSV Uetersen 00:24,78
70. Lars Klaphecke 1994 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:24,87
71. Sebastian Nuyen 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:24,94
72. Thomas Edlich 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 00:24,95
73. Felix Mohn 1995 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:24,96
74. Pascal Rother 1994 VfV Hildesheim 00:24,98
75. Lars Mödinger 1995 VfL Waiblingen 00:24,99
76. Thilo Heims 1992 Berliner SV 92 00:25,00
77. Felix Völkel 1995 Hainsberger SV 00:25,01
78. Thomas Campbell-James 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 00:25,03
79. Yannic Niclas Wruck 1992 SV Westfalen Hagen 00:25,04
80. Fabrice Wendel 1993 VfL Waiblingen 00:25,12
81. Daniel Scheidet 1993 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:25,15
82. Patrick Hildebrandt 1994 SG Neukölln 00:25,19
83. Justin Kraatz 1992 SSF Bonn 00:25,22
84. Björn Seddig 1995 ST Bielefeld 00:25,37
85. Sebastian Palm 1994 SV Wiking Kiel 00:25,50

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jakob Markowski 1992 TV Bad Mergentheim


